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 0

 12

 13

 0

 1
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 2

 0
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 3
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 8
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 647

 631

 746

 0

495

495

OIL

REPORT

2,307

2,802
5/15/2017

 Normally we expect metals to start off high in the factory fill and taper off from there. That's not quite the trend that's 

played out for your new Z06, but that's not really unexpected in this case. There might be some metal from the new 

supercharger and more accumulation with the longer run. We'd bet if you went for a similar interval next time copper 

would come down. Aluminum and iron will probably follow that trend too, but they aren't far from average as it stands. 

Silicon is lower, showing sealers starting to wash out. Still a good report.

Chevy Callaway Corvette, Supercharger kit
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Antifreeze %

Water %

Insolubles %

TBN

TAN

ISO Code

10.38

440

<0.5

0.0

0.0

0.1

416 E. PETTIT AVE.    FORT WAYNE, IN  46806     (260) 744-2380     www.blackstone-labs.com

* THIS COLUMN APPLIES ONLY TO THE CURRENT SAMPLE

©COPYRIGHT BLACKSTONE LABORATORIES INC. LIABILITY LIMITED TO COST OF ANALYSIS2018


